BID #24-064

Neighborhood Improvement Program ‘Advance Contracting Group |V A Construction, Inc Vernara B & E CONCRETE PAVING LLC | HD Way C LLC [CAM-CRETE N Jim Bowman Construction | 1 Pavement Ti-Zack Concrete, Inc.
(Alvand oBA Company
TotalPrice 5131940000 [Total Price  [$1,395,250.50 | Total Price [$1,455,450.00 [ Total Prce _ [$1,458,300.00 [Total Prce[$1,460,850.00 | Total Pice _[$1,498,000.00 | Total Price [$1,561,50000 | Total Price [$1,652,150.00 | Total Price [$2,059,500.00 |Total Price [$2,149,300.00 | Total Price [s2156.26800 [Total Price [s2288 50240

ine t arv vom [unit ‘ Extended unit | Extended Unit ‘ Extended u | Extended Unit ‘ Extended unit | Extended Unit ‘ Extended unit | Extended Unit ‘ Extended Unit | Extended Unit ‘ Extended Unit ‘ Extended
1 Remove and replace 6" concrete street 5500 savD  |$75.00 $412,50000  |$75.00 $41250000  |$84.50 $464,75000  |$82.00 $451,00000  |$86.00 $473,00000  [$83.00 $45650000  |$90.00 $49500000 [$10000  $550,00000  [$12000  $660,00000 |$11950  $657,25000 |$124.06 $682,330.00 s1117 $611,435.00
2 Remove and replace 6" concrete street - (Class “HES” concrete) 1000 QYD |$78.00 $7800000  |$80.00 $8000000 [$85:50 8550000 |$8200 $8200000  [$92.00 $9200000  [$10200  $10200000 [$10000  $100,00000  [$10100  $10100000 |$12500  $12500000 ($13150  $13150000  [$13131 $131,310.00 $118.03 $118,030.00
3 Remove and replace 6" concrete alley 2000 savo  [$76.00 $152,00000  [$75.00 $15000000  [$88.50 $177,00000  [$8200 $16400000  [$90.00 $18000000  [$83.00 $16600000  [$90.00 $18000000  [$10000  $20000000 [$12300  $24600000 [$140.00  $280,00000 |$124.06 $248,120.00 511803 $236,060.00
4 Remove and replace 8" concrete street 1000 savo  [$80.00 $8000000  |$83.00 $83,00000  [$96:50 $9650000  |$93.00 $93,00000  [$95.00 $95,00000  |$95.00 $9500000  [$10000  $100,00000 [$10600  $10600000 |$13000  $13000000  ($13600  $13600000  [$136.47 $136,470.00 $152.26 $152,260.00
5 Remove and replace 8" concrete street (Class "HES") 500 savo  [ssa00 $4200000  |$75.00 $3750000  [$97.50 $4875000  [$93.00 $4650000  [$98.00 $4900000  [$11600  $5800000  [$11000  $5500000  [$10800  $5400000  [$13500  $6750000  ($147.50  $7375000  [$147.26 $73,630.00 $16167 $80,835.00
3 Installation of flex base material 1000  cuvo  [$30.00 $3000000  |$40.50 $4050000  [$40.00 54000000 |$4200 $4200000  [$35.00 $3500000  |$35.00 $3500000  [$40.00 54000000 |$35.00 $3500000  [$50.00 $5000000  [$11500  $11500000  [$34.00 $34,00000 $95.24 $95,240.00
7 6 integral curb 300 IF 7.00 $2450000  [$7.50 $2625000  |$7.00 $2450000  [$800 52800000 |$7.50 $2625000  [$9.00 $3150000  [$15.00 $5250000  [$800 52800000 [$15.00 $5250000  [$1000 $35,00000  [$40.00 $140,000.00 $37.19 $130,165.00
s Remove and replace 4" sdewalis 000  savp  |$7200 528800000 |$7000 $280,00000  [$73:50 $294,00000  |$80.00 $32000000  [$77.00 $30800000  |$73.00 $292,00000  [$80.00 $32000000  [$94.00 $37600000  [$10200  $408,00000  |$96.95 $387,80000  [$112.00 $448,000.00 $12274 $490,960.00
9 Remove and replace 6" driveway approaches 500 savo  [ss0.00 $4000000  [$75.00 $3750000  [$88.00 $4400000  [$8200 $41,00000  [$89.00 $4450000  [$83.00 $4150000  [$90.00 $4500000  [$96.00 $4800000  [$10500  $5250000  [$123.00  $6150000  [$124.06 $62,030.00 516912 $84,560.00
10 Instalationof retaining wall for walk/wall combination 200 safr  [ss0.00 $1000000  [$25.00 $5,00000 $15.00 $3,00000 $5000 $1000000  [$53.00 $1060000  |$75.00 $1500000  [$40.00 $8,000.00 52300 $4,600.00 $75.00 $1500000  [$12800  $2560000  [$50.00 $10,00000 $28.74 $5,748.00
1 Remove and replace barrier free ramps 30 Each  [$300000  $90,00000  [$350000  $10500000 [$230000  $69,00000  [$2,30000  $63,00000  [$210000  $6300000  [$275000  $8250000  [$250000  $7500000  |$150000  $4500000  [$2,90000  $87,00000  [$2,27500  $68250.00  |$2,100.00 $63,000.00 $3,236.00 $97,080.00
n Remove and replacebrick median pavers 100 savo  [s15.00 $1,500.00 $15000  $1500000  [$12000  $1200000  [$50.00 $5,00000 $85.00 $8,500.00 $12000  $1200000  [$10000  $1000000  [$11700  $11,70000  ($10000  $10,00000  $25000 $2500000  |$180.00 $18,00000 $22000 $22,00000
13 Remove and replace 18" curb and gutter 500 L $30.00 $1500000  [$25.00 $12,50000 18.00 $9,00000 $3000 $1500000  [$3000 $1500000  [$55.00 $2750000  [$3000 $1500000  [$41.00 52050000 [$45.00 $2250000  [$5250 $2625000  [$40.00 $20,000.00 $60.07 $30,035.00
14 Remove and replace 8 curb line inlet 1 Each $120000  $1,20000 $950000  $9,50000 $1,00000  $1,00000 $345000  $3,45000 $350000  $350000 $7,00000  $7,00000 $500000  $5,00000 $469200 5469200 $850000  $8,50000 $985000  $9,850.00 $4,00000 $4,000.00 $24,200.00 $24,20000
15 Remove and replace 8 curb line inlet top 1 Each  [$80000  $80000 $725050  $7,25050 $3,00000  $3,00000 $345000  $345000 $3,00000  $3,00000 $400000  $4,00000 $500000  $5,00000 $180000  $180000 $9,00000  $9,00000 $650000  $650000 $4,000.00 $4,00000 $11,00000 $11,000.00
16 Removeand replace 10’ curb line inlet 1 Each  [$1,00000  $1,00000 $1050000 51050000  [$120000  $120000 $345000  $3,45000 $400000  $4,00000 $9,00000  $9,00000 $500000  $5,00000 $586500  $5,865.00 $1050000  $1050000  [$11,25000  $11,250.00 |$5,000.00 $5,000.00 $11,000.00 $11,00000
17 Removeand replace 10 curb line nlet top 1 Each  [$140000  $1,40000 $750000  $7,50000 $350000  $3,50000 $345000  $345000 $350000  $3,500.00 $500000  $500000 $500000  $5,00000 $293300  $293300 $1150000  $1150000  [$7,30000  $7,30000 $5,000.00 $5,00000 $11,00000 $11,00000
18 Verticaladjustment of manholes to grade 10 Each $50000  $5,00000 $250000  $2500000  [$25000  $2500.00 $60000  $6,00000 $55000  $5,50000 $40000  $4,00000 $30000  $3,00000 $35200  $352000 $75000  $7,50000 $75000  $7,50000 $375.00 $3,750.00 $674.88 $6,748.80
19 Vertical adjustment of water valve stacks, meter cans, sewer 40 Each  [$40000  $1600000  [$45000  $1800000  [$800.00  $32,00000  [$600.00  $24,000.00 15000 $6,00000 $30000  $1200000  [$30000  $1200000  [$29300  $11,72000  [$50000  $20,00000  [$40000  $1600000  |$250.00 $10,000.00 $337.44 $13,497.60

cleanouts o irieation cantrol boxes to erade

2 Rebuildbrick mailboxes due to relacation or grade adjustments 5 Each $190000  $9,500.00 $35000 5175000 $85000  $4,25000 $60000  $3,00000 $50000  $250000 $130000  $650000 $100000  $5,00000 $328000 51642000  [$450000  $2250000  [$400000  $20,00000 |$1,500.00 $7,500.00 $2,75000 $13,75000
2 Replacementof topsoll fill material 200 cvo  [s3000 $6,00000 $45.00 $9,000.00 $40.00 $8,00000 $45.00 $9,000.00 $45.00 $9,00000 $6000 $12,00000  [$3000 $6,00000 $47.00 $9,400.00 52000 $4,00000 $75.00 $1500000  [$90.64 $18,128.00 $104.49 $20,898.00
2 Replacementof common Bermuda sod 1000  savo  [$7.00 $7,00000 $1050 $1050000  [$15.00 1500000  |$1800 $1800000  [$12.00 $1200000  |$1200 $1200000  [$10.00 $1000000  |$800 $8,00000 $2000 52000000 |$15.00 $1500000  [$16.00 $16,00000 $11.00 $11,00000
23 Replacementof Raleigh St. Augustine sod 1000 savo  [seoo $8,00000 $1150 $1150000  [$17.00 $17,00000  [$1800 $1800000  [$1200 $1200000  [$1200 $1200000  [$1000 $10,00000  [s8.00 $8,000.00 52000 $2000000  [$1800 $1800000  [$1600 $16,000.00 $11.00 $11,00000

BID #24-064 - Page 1



	Lines

